458

County Commissioners of Mont-
gomery County. (This allow-
ance is to be used strictly on
the per capita basis according
to rates charged by Washing-
ton hospitals) ..............

County Commissioners of Prince
George’s County. (This allow-
ance is to be used strictly on
the per capita basis according
to rates charged by Washing-
ton hospitals) .............

Miners’ Hospital .............

Sylvan Retreat ..............

Mount Hope Retreat. (Allow-
ance on basis of $50 per capita
on 306 free patients from the
State) ....viiiiiiiii.

Children’s Hospital School. .. ..

Kernan Hospital and School for
Crippled Children ..........

Baltimore Eye, Ear and Throat
Hospital ..................

Allegany Tuberculosis Sana-
1763 S 175 + SRS

Eudowood Hospital for Con-
sumptives of Maryland......

Jewish Home for Consumptives.

Henry Watson Children’s Aid
Society ...e.iiiiiiaiinan

Maryland Children’s Aid Society

Maryland Society to Protect
Children .........covunvnnn.

House of Good Shepherd (White)

House of Good Shepherd (Col-
ored) ....iiiiiaeea

House of Reformation for Col-
ored Boys .................

Industrial Home for Colored
Girls ...viiiiii i

St. Mary’s Industrial School. ...

Marviand Tuberculosis Sanator-
ium (Claiborne). (The allow-

Laws oF Maryraxp.

3,750.00
9,000.00
8,000.00

15,300.00
7,000.00

13,000.00
2,500.00
1,500.00

45,000.00
13,500.00

8,000.00
8,000.00

2,500.00
6,000.00

4,000.00
15,000.00

4,000.00
50,000.00
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