County Commissioners of Montgomery County. (This allowance is to be used strictly on the per capita basis according	
to rates charged by Washington hospitals)	3,750.00
George's County. (This allow- ance is to be used strictly on the per capita basis according to rates charged by Washing-	
ton hospitals)	3,750.00
Miners' Hospital	9,000.00
Sylvan Retreat	8,000.00
Mount Hope Retreat. (Allow-	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
ance on basis of \$50 per capita	
on 306 free patients from the	
State)	15,300.00
	7,000.00
Children's Hospital School Kernan Hospital and School for	1,000.00
Crippled Children	13,000.00
Baltimore Eye, Ear and Throat	
Hospital	2,500.00
Allegany Tuberculosis Sana-	·
torium	1,500.00
Eudowood Hospital for Con-	•
sumptives of Maryland	45,000.00
Jewish Home for Consumptives.	13,500.00
Henry Watson Children's Aid	
Society	8,000.00
Maryland Children's Aid Society	8,000.00
Maryland Society to Protect	·
Children	2,500.00
House of Good Shepherd (White)	6,000.00
House of Good Shepherd (Col-	,
ored)	4,000.00
House of Reformation for Col-	,
ored Boys	15,000.00
Industrial Home for Colored	•
Girls	4,000.00
St. Mary's Industrial School	50,000.00
Maryland Tuberculosis Sanator-	ŕ
ium (Claiborne). (The allow-	